1
8
1.1
KL
1 2 43
5 7 86
K 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 0L
1 3 4 5 6 7 82

        (standard supplied)
Type Stroke (mm)Series MagneticBore (mm)
CODIFICATION KEY
Tandem cylinders are constructed using two pistons coupled together which provide double the force in forward movement compared to the traditional ISO cylinders of the same bore
size.
CODIFICATION KEY
Series Stroke Z1 (mm) MagneticType Bore (mm) Stroke Z2 (mm)
Double thrust tandem only for forward
movement, stainless steel piston rod
Double thrust tandem only for forward
movement, chromium-plated steel piston rod
Double thrust tandem only for reverse
movement, stainless steel piston rod
Double thrust tandem only for reverse
movement, chromium-plated steel piston rod
Upon request
Two-position tandem,
stainless steel
Two-position tandem,
chromium-plated steel
Stroke of rear
cylinder
(upon request)
Stroke of head
cylinder
(upon request)
Z = Stroke
Z = Stroke
Two-position cylinders with two independent piston-rods which allow to realize a double positioning in which
the thrust forces are the same as those of an ISO cylinder of the same bore size.
For all other dimensions please refer to the standard version.
For other types of cylinders kindly contact our sales offi  ce.
Two-position tandem version
Tandem version
1
UNIVER GROUP
MF
L+Z1+Z2
13
1.1
K 2 3023 00C 50 0 M
1 2 43 5 6
1 4 62 3 5
032 = Ø32
040 = Ø40
050 = Ø50
063 = Ø63
080 = Ø80
100 = Ø100
125 = Ø125
1C =
2C =
L
Ø